L17000	064590
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
	600268410506

Office Use Only

(Address)

PICK-UP

Certified Copies _____

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

WAIT

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certificates of Status ____

MAIL

01/15/15--01021--019 **30.00

15 JAN IS AN II: 55 ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

J. SAMPATE JAN 2 9 2015

· · ·		COVER LETTE	R	
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
Melbourr	ne Australia Holdings, L	LC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and feets) are sub	mitted for filmg.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Vincent B. Soulsby			
	·	Name of Person		
		FinnCompany	·	_
	13990 CE 455, Suite	e 107		
		Address		
	Clermont, FL 34711	City/State and Zip Code		
	vinnies30@hotmail.c			
For further information e	oncerning this matter, please c			
Vincent Soulsby			36-0148	
Name o	f Person	Ares Code	Daytime Telephone Numb	ber
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee a Certified Copy tadditional copy is end	elosed) Certific	Filing Fee, cate of Status ed Copy tal copy is enclos

;

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Melbourne Australia Holdings, LLC	
Name of the Linuted Liability Counti (A Florida Linuted	ing us it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L13000064890	were filed on 01/05/2015 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Link Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Dility Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." 13990 CE 455, Suite 107
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Clermont, FL 34711
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	13990 CE 455, Suite 107
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Clermont, FL 34711
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	

Name of New Registered Agent:	Vincent B. Soulsby		SECRE	15 J/	
New Registered Office Address:	13990 CE 455, Suite 107		NS.	N I	
	Enter Flo	ridu street address		01	· · · · ·
	Clermont	, Florida	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12	
	City	,	- Cip C	inte	34-100 We
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			ပာ တ	⁻¹

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office appless. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3'

If amending the Managets or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

_ ___ -

MGR = Mai AMBR = Aut	nager horized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Timothy F. Majors	2106 N. Orange Ave, Suite 200	Add
		Orlando, FL 32804	Remove
Manager	Vinscent Soulshy	13900 CV 455 Stelo Clermont, FI 34711	7_⊠ Add □ Remove
			Add
• • • • • • • •			Add ACC Remove
		<u> </u>	
			C Add C Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if ne	ecessary.)
--	------------

٠٠	nan a sana a	
	na <u></u>	
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be the date this document is filed by the Florid;	e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can	(optional) not be more than 90 days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida	e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can	(optional) not be more than 90 days after
) The effective date must be specific, cannot be 	e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can a Department of State)	(Optional) not be more than 90 days after
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be the date this document is illed by the Florid; Dated5	e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can a Department of State)	not be more than 90 days after
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be the date this document is illed by the Florid; Dated5	e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can a Department of State) 2015	not be more than 90 days after

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.

.

15 JAN 15 AM 11: 55 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ţ

.